FORM MUST BE TYPED SIDE ONE

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS API NO. 15-_163-23,252 - 0000 A\ 1™~ | o~
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION U R b m
WELL COMPLETION FORM County __Rooks
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY Approx.
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE S/2 -_S/2 - NE_ - NW__ Sec. _4 _ Twp. __10S Rge. _17

Operator: License # _ 5252 1120 Feet from S(!)(circ(e one) Line of Section
D3U0 o Tect
Name: R.P. Nixon Oper., Inc. $08. 990 ~ Feet from(EW (circle one) Line of Section

Address __ 207 W. 12th _St. Footages Calcylated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
SE, NW or SW (circle one)

Lease Name __ Schrandt Well #_5

City/State/Zip __Hays, KS 67601

Field Name _ Nettie

Purchaser: Farmland

Producing Formation __ Arbuckle

Operator Contact Person: _ Dan Nixon

Elevation: Ground _ 2090 KB __2095

Phone (_913 )_ 628-3834

Total Depth _ 3520/ PBTD _ --

Contractor: Name: _ Shields Drlg.

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at _ 208
License: 5655

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes

Wellsite Geologist: Dan Nixon

If yes, show depth set

Designate Type of Completion
New Well Re-Entry Workover I1f Alternate 11 completion, cement circulated from
(not yet done)
X__ oil SWD SIow Temp. Abd. feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Gas ENHR SIGW
Dry Other (Core, WsW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)| Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT ] 4,‘# 10-17-95
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Fit)

Workover:

Operator: Chloride content 38,000 ppm  Fluid volume __ 150 bbls

Well Name: Dewatering method used _Allow solids to settle, haul off water,
allow pit to dry and backfill w/excavated dirt
Comp. Date old Total Depth Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD fluid still on location
Plug Back PBTD Operator Name
Commingled Docket No.
Dual Completion Docket No. Lease Name License No.
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.

Quarter  Sec. Twp. S Rng.

11/8/94 11/14/94 12/7/94
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date County Docket No.

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be fited with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a wetl.
Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two 3} this fiorm will be held confidential for a period of
12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (seéqFE(gL 3;3?]g1,gor confidentiality in excess of 12
months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be at acﬁégyuitﬁ)this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS
MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit C£:111 fornﬂub€ﬁ¢@&éq}emporarily abandoned wells.

_ 2-a1-4S "I:Beg&; .
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate thé%i éagg;s industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best 6ﬁjmyghppygedge.

/ é N < .VS4S’S/0N
Signature M K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY

F Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title President Date 2/20/95 c Wireline Log Received

4 [ Geologist Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20th  day of _February
19 _95

. Vs . Distribution
()0/ A/ }f// Kce SWD/Rep NGPA
Notary Public 2.8 y /714:9 KGS Plug Other

(specify)
Date Commission Expires / QS yf i

NOTARY PUBUCE' ?:3::& Kansas Form ACO-1 (7-91)
JOLENE H.
&Mywma S L LA




SIDE TWO

Operator Name _R.P. Nixon Oper., Inc. Lease Name __ Schrandt Well # 5

E] East
|12f/West

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all drill stem tests giving
interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level,
hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface during test. Attach extra sheet
if more space is needed. Attach copy of log.

[ Cog

E] Yes
Name

E] Yes
[j Yes
Ea/}es

County __ Rooks

4

Sec. 17

}u;,/ 108 Rge.

©

Ezr No

Ea/No
Eza/ No
[] No

Drill Stem Tests Taken g Sample

(Attach Additional Sheets)

Formation (Top), Depth and Datums
Top Datum

Samples Sent to Geological Survey

Anhydrite: 1357/-1393/

Topeka: 2973/

Heebner: 3190’

Toronto: 3211/

L/KC: 32327 (-1142)

Base of KC: 3467’

Arbuckle: 35127 (-1422)

RTD: 3520’

LTD: 3519/

Cores Taken

Electric Log Run
(Submit Copy)

List ALl E. Logs Run:

RAG log ran by Mercury Wireline.

CASING RECORD

E] New Ea/hsed

Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

Purpose of String

Size Hole
Drilled

Size Casing
Set (In 0.D.)

Weight
Lbs./Ft.

Setting
Depth

Type of
Cement

Type and Percent
Additives

Surface

12%"

85"

208’ 60/40 Poz

Production

77"

5%"

35157 ASC

ADDITIONAL C

EMENTING/SQUEEZE RECI

ORD

Purpose:

Perforate
Protect Casing
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone

Depth
Top Bottom

Type of Cement

#Sacks Used

Type and Percent Additives

Have not

squeezed the upper

portion of production casing (to surface).

Shots Per Foot

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated

Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record

(Amount and Kind of Material Used)

Depth

Arbuckle open hole completed.

500 gallons

3520/

TUBING RECORD

Size
z%ll

Set At
3505/

Packer At

Liner Run

E] Yes [E}/ﬁo

12/16/94

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Inj.

Producing Method

E]Flouing Ea/P'umping O Gas Lift | Other (Explain)

Per 24 Hours

Estimated Production

oil

25

Bbls. Gas

Mcf Water

Bbls. Gas-0il Ratio

Gravity

Disposition of Gas:

O Vented [] Sold E] Used on Lease

METHOD OF COMPLETION

Production Interval

Open Hole O Perf. O Dually Comp. O Commingled

3515~ 35207

(If vented, submit ACO-18.) 0O ‘
Other (Specify)




P
2

ae 913-483-2627, Russell, KS
Phone 316-793-5861, Great Bend, KS

Phone 913-625-5516, Hays, KS
Phone 913-672-3471, Oakley, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

IS ~13~23352-0000

Phone 316-886-5926, Medicine Lodge, KS
Phone 913-798-3843, Ness City, KS

83.79

[ s @ RaT Hale

/ﬁ/ Home Office P. 0. Box 31 Russell, lmm61665 O R ' G l i\ A
Sec. Twp. Range _Called Out On Location Job Stare L
e //~//-94 | 4 1/0 4 17 4| Stoopul &!yspm (0. 00t /c 30;%
LeascSQ HRANDT | Well Naﬂ—g_ Location P[ Ainville Y £ ] Poo Ig;q MNSA
conmane S pimips Dot Rig ¥ Ovner REVIRL S
Type Job Pkobur Zion SJX:'NG . 3&“&“&&?}“&"&3& :ohrc'em cementing equipment sad farnish
. ' 7, . , cementerandhelpextomstowneroxconmcmmdowo:kuhcd
Hole Size - D 78 TD. 2RS40
5V ‘ . -
o 5 2 Do 25 4 Chacae R, P Nixow OFRAT ans. The.
R — S 2ONT W) 10~
Drill Pipe ) Depth Ciry \; N State _
Tool A FU TNSEPLT Depth ‘3£ 24 B:u:lc’g: was doBie to satisfaction and supervisidy of owner sgent or
Cement Left in Csg. / & Shoe Joint / 8 P Ordex No_ ‘ \
Press Mox. Minimum g8 I A)\ u ‘%._QUJLI A
Mess Line 1.7 Displace 4~ a8 4/; - | U
Pest. 500 6’/’L WFR2 pyep g—Lqu
£ |_oneed /50 <& Asc.
. Consisting of
4t_ No. Cementer Common
Poz. Mix
Pampat ’7N7 o AIudl m DT 150 g IS8 XN
) 0. ementer . Chloride ~ - ~
Pumptrk Helper - N ’ Quickset
: i Driver M v D a
Bulkek Driver Sales Tax
Handling % C—D - L%OG
DEPTH ofJob _ Mileage &ﬁﬁﬁ“ﬂmm, ®
Refermcs: - //m/ ﬁm Cues | ORas ‘ b ot
Ll 1350 0CT 17 1995
-5V, A CONSE ; 20
l=s"a. | Ropsce wioee flug el B35
e ‘ oating Equipment
ot | {ORR 52| poRo) €% csg
Remarks: ’
J=CenTRoL2¢R S622
[loaT Hép L
e — \
10- Sk @ Mouse [fabe [X\\//
)4



ALLIED CEMENTING COMPANY, INC.
913-483-2627
‘P O. BOX 31

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 |
NOV 2 1 1994 OR&GINAL

R. P. Nixon 0il Operations, Inc. Invoice No. 67800

207 W. 12th | Purchase Order No.

Hays, KS 67601 : Lease Name Schrandt #5
C)emuu/;/ 5'{/!2 ﬂﬁ:ﬁ/n? A ' " Date 11-14-94

Service and Materials as Follows:

ASC 150 sks @$7.50 X $1,125.00
WFR-2 500 gal. @$1.00 - oty _500.00 =3~ | $1,625.00

Handling 150 sks @$1.00 150.00
Mileage (min. chg.) . : 60.00
Production String ' 980.00
Mi @$2.25 pmp trk chg ' 13.50 1

1 plug 4 .- 45.00 ' 1, 248 50

1 Centralizer - 00 4 o ;‘\ 56 00

LI .
i

LN
S

| otal -+ | $2,920.50
ll;.Acm”t"' fCéJ Rgg:";g » ‘ " Received ] =% 'P‘afg
iscount o . _ ,
Will Be Allowed ONLY if  Lease/wel ¥ Aedogady HS—

Paid Within 30 Days From | - ;D0 — Ck. #

!

Date of Invoice. N, . EQe— Vencor #t DO75
Thank You! - - 0p. Mﬁ'__&_ﬁ_ Acct. #3Y 500.00

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of Invoice. 12% Charged'mereaﬁgsald By . S

) TR T YT T T N Y TR g gy ¢

REOENE.D

STATE : CORPORATION COMMISSION

geT 17 1995

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Wichita, Kansas




13-483-2627, Russell, Kansas  ~_»
.10 316-793-5861, Great Bend, Kansas

Al

ORI
ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

Home Office P. 0. Box 31

Phone Plainville 913-434-2812

GINAL

Phone Ness City 913-798-3843

4372

Russell, Kansas 67665

Sec.

. Twp. Range ) ' Called Out On Location Job Start Finish
e /FEL | H 1 4o | 17 | /1.5 Am- Y/ Godm
Lease 7&//@ ,\,Jf Well No. 5 LOCE'iOﬂ /@/ﬂ//t/(////é (j)/ /f £! 4 5 /80 um%r ﬁm
Contractor %e/éé 4;C/§‘ (/ Owner
T f To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. .

ype Job Sartace You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment snd furnish
: o cementer and belper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed.
Hole Size )2 . . 2/ ﬂ Vi
s /4 _Depth_ 208 = N stons o1t 0/,,,,,,7}16»7 /
The. Size : Depth st 207 W /2’41#
Drill Pipe {_Depth City #@9 < Seate /(44 AV YN .
Tool Depth 'gl: ":“btz,vre was’ done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
Cement Left in Css. /) */ S Shoe_Joint P Order No.
Press Moz Y S x = oy, N “’R 2 i
Meas Line )—o / 3 6ﬂ / CEME
Perf. Amoun
£Q Orderet: /70 / 5/5’6 ///7/
Consisting of
No. | Cementer . Dot Common 4/ 575 423,:_90
Pumptrk / fj : Helper W&z{_ 2: Mix '%é gj‘z / ° 7,2 g
- No. Cementer Chloride 4 25 00 A 0:0 )
ptrk Helper ~ yo Quickset . - '
Driver pfant" -
Bulkek /5 < 4
Bulkerk Driver S x|
Handling (20 | /4000
DEPTH of Job Mileage & ¢ar_ 24 YS 00
Reference: % ,/f[ (/’ 4/30&0 Sub Tomi 9é
) 2 Lpulo s~ .25 3.00
2 - LAY -
Suly Fotal 2| Flosting Equipment
Tax
o ~ RECEIVED
ry—— - STATE
0CT 17 99
CONSERVATION DIVISION
Wichita, Kansas




Al 3D CEMENTING COMPANY, I"C.
913-483-2627
P. O. BOX 31
NOV 1 6 1594 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

ORIGINAL

To: Nixon 0il Operations Inc Invoice No. £7751
207 W, 12th : Purchase Order No.

Hays, Kansas 67601 ' ‘ Lease Name

7
’1)’)“/7 "7L 7 \5// 7(()0/’ ; /}Cl"//"'ﬁ Date
|

Service and Materials as Follows:

Common84 sks @$5,75 $ 483.00
Po:mix 56 sks @$3.00 168,00
Gel 3 sks @$9,00 27.00
Chloride 4 sks @$25.00 100.00

Ha :dling 140 sks @$1.00 140,00
Mileage minimum 45,00
Surfaca 430,00
Mi @$2,25 pmp, trk, (5) 11,25
1 plug 43,00 669,25

Total $ 1,447,25

If Account CURRENT, a Received s d/ /5780

Discount of $__ 289,45 L
Wil Be Allowed ONLY If ase/Mell # Aehina ¥ Fs
Paid Within 30 Days From h Ck. #

Date of Invoice. S — 1 Vones s O S

Thank You! Op. .,- nnt )
All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of Invoice. 1/2% Charged Wgr ' MOO

e \

RECEIVED

STATE CORPORATION EOMMISSION

0CT 17 1995

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Wichita, Kansas




ADDRESS
cITY

4\/3

ELI \.IRELINE SERVICES, ...C.

P.0. BOX 81—GREAT BEND, KANSAS 67530

SERVICE TICKET AND INVOICE

CHARGETOR_E__ML'.KA.AQ Ol @PFQ-{LT/’OILS L.

N? 14799

In Remitting or Ct;ﬁesponding
Please Refer to Above invoice Number

Date

8~lef ~FE—

Engineer Bide ReL

/(s L7460/

aijic 2 5

-
-

1993

we SCHRANDT 5

FIELD

'/e' ,v“ -/i?'/?)/{‘{r"i/ﬁ : {"3

COUNTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: .2 .:3_'/-(‘:.;,-.,. CCsint: .

CUSTOMER ORDER NO.

| o
CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _& 2.

Truck No.

Operator_M&Z&LL.—
% /477

ORIG

CASED HOLE SERVICES

i)

N

OPEN HOLE SERVICES

Combination Correiaiion ) Differenitai Sonic (] | Cement GAMMA RAY-NEUTRON 8HC ‘ss O
Eg:'"“'w" 0O |Lee a Tg’:”m“” O Eggd ss O Ig: 0 O  GUARD & CALIPER LOG O  soNIC LOG fF O
O Density Steel Bridge INDUCTION
Bawction Log 0 [ ™ [P Of O  eLECTRIC LOG m]
g Link Strip Tornado 8HC GrR O COMPUTER ANALYZED
Jot 0| e O [ feee Ol O oensity LoG NQO LOGGING SYSTEMS
Received These Services According To The Terms & Conditions On Reverse Side Hereof:
I DO [J WANT TOOL INSURANCE. CQSTOMER V"“"—"
1 DO NOT [J WANT TOOL INSURANCE. COST
SIGNATURE ULNE______ AUTHORIZED AGENT
TERMS: Net Cash 20th of Month Following Invoice Date 1.5% Interest Per Month Charged After 60 Days.
INVOICE SECTION PERFORATING AND OTHER INVOICE SECTION — SERVICE CHARGE
Price Depth Price Description
Ref. No. No. Holes From To Amount Ref. No. Ot Charge From To No. Feet Amount
Q0-Y & 1366 510 a0 350100
- INVOICE SECTION LOGGING
Depth Received Paid
) r
Charge Foaga/Well # MW 43
DC Ch. 72 -
el s 94
Eq. Vb oor it @.’
0p. Acck 2N RGO
Log . rEm By ‘ I
%‘Eg",\t‘ o COMISION
STATECUHBER »
-~ 00
gCY 1[0 1573
CONSERVATION DIVISION
Wichita] Kansas
INVOICE SECTION PLUGS, PACKERS AND OTHER
Price
Ret. No. Type Size Depth Amount Other
SUB-TOTAL géﬂ oo
LESS DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS 2/¢ | cc
e as e




ALLIED CEMENTING COMPANY, INC.

913-483-2627
P. O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

AUG 2 « 1695

To: - R. P. Nixon 0il Operations Invoice No. -

URIGINAL

69465

207 W. 12th " Purchase Order No.
Hays, KS 67601 lease Name Schrandt #5

[_?(’_)?7:»’»‘17/[ / y ¥ S-r/’?/[/ 1/7737‘//- Date

8-14-95

/

Service and Materials as Follows:

Common 200 sks @$6.10 $1,220.00
Pozmix 100 sks @$3.15 315.00
Gel 10 sks @$9.50 95.00
Chloride 2 sks @$28.00 56.00

Handling 300 sks @$1.05 315.00
Mileage (28) @$.04¢ per sk per mi 336.00
Sgqueeze 550.00

: _ oaid Sales
RecelVed —— T aadl A5 —total

IF Account CURRENT, o Lease/toe N

Discount of $_577.40 0w \,,',, r ;

Wil Be Allowed ONLY If g, .. o T Py 70 5

Paid Within 30 Days From gy QY 79. 23 e

Date of Invoice. Daid By commrmrsn o Pl

' Thank You!

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of Invoice. 1%2% Charged Thereafter

P N P

$1,686.00

1,201.00
170.33

$3,057.33
5740

22476.93

WA e
oat ot

RECEIVED

STATE CORPARATINY LNMAKISSION

OCT 1 6 1995

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Wichita, Kansas




contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND

CONDITIONW on the reverse side. bt
SIGNATURE WM/
M D\

R ) T
{ITTO PO.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT;
= RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 G ﬂ N A ﬂ_ tsse/)/
: SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON L
. DATE ?._ / Z/., 75 /-[ 7 OCATION |[JOB START JOB FINISH
x AT A !
. — . ’ /- NTY
LEASE mI|WELLE 3 LOCATION F/O-nz/; Ve P3L /S5E N A3 v 2314
QLD)OR NEW (Circle one)
CONTRACTOR Co Joo/s _OWNER Secirners
TYPE OF JOB Y guee ze CEMENT
HOLE SIZE T.D. co
CASING SIZE A%~ DEPTH __ AMOUNT ORDERED _S 570 55 8 F e/
TUBING SIZE 2 ‘" DEPTH 1 24¢ 30 Com P cc  [Unad 2530)
DRILL PIPE DEPTH R L
TOOL DEPTH . .
PRES. MAX SII¥ MINIMUM %490 ** COMMON 200  e_64° 12202
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX A0D @_4S 2132
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL 1D @_9%° q5°*
PERFS. /3 74 CHLORIDE 2 @_28 56%
@
EQUIPMENT @
@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER 27 Adnr g
# 1, - [-4
BULK ’{‘IEUZK HELPER Lot L] K. HANDLING @‘\7\)‘&30"5 %—::’
# 2,3 DRIVER /dq , MILEAGE 44 ] S8 J < 2
BULK TRUCK o
# 254 DRIVER JaSom ToTAL 2337
. REMARKS: SERVICE
[esT [Selfor al (000 ™
tle [ [niled T 72 4e DEPTH OF JOB
o0 o Loe K ' d = _ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 550
A Ked B0 Cuc Q@m0 5P TA4> EXTRAFOOTAGE @
Com 3 Y <c Spece Ze o 7 MILEAGE S @ =
S0 eld 7 PLUG @
Ce/‘ﬂl?hfﬂ//l (1‘A @
! : ¢
0 .
Urdt gy2et . . o9
-&k 7;%@ TOTAL _ 550 —
CHARGE TO: N 2om O/ dper
STREET 207 W A28~ FLOAT EQUIPMENT
crry_Weu  sTATE %ﬁm&& zip_ LTe0! STiTE oo ESEIVED .
EC
UcT @6 1905
" I CUHTbERVAT Dl
Wictia %W:;SIDN_
TOTAL
TAX
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment TOTAL CHARGE
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS




Kansas Corporation Commission

Bill Graves, Govemor ~ Susan M. Seltsam, Chair  F.S. Jack Alexander, Commilssioner Rachel C. Lipman, Commissioner
Judith McConnell, Executive Director ~ Brian Moline, General Counsel

February 28, 1995

Dan A. Nixon

R. P. Nixon Operations, Inc.
207 West 12th Street

Hays, Kansas 67601

Re: Alternate i Extension
Schrandt #5
APl # 15-163-23,252
S4-T10S-R17W
Rooks County

Dear Mr. Nixon:

This letter is written to inform you that you have been granted a 120 day extension of time to
complete Alternate li cementing on the above-described well.

"Your original 120 days for completion expires March 8, 1995. Thus, this extension will expire
on July 8, 1995. | urge you to make every effort to complete the cementing within this time frame.
Extension of this time frame, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-106, automatically extends the time period for filing
the ACO-1, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-130. Before completing the cementing of this well, please contact
the Hays District Office at (913) 628-1200.

If you have any questions in this regard, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very sincerely yours,

Willeon A Sz

William R. Bryson, Director
Conservation Division

WRB:nao

cc: Rick Hestermann
Dave Williams &~
Priscilla Zadoka
Don Butcher
File

William R. Bryson, Director Conservation Division
Conservation Division, Wichita State Office Building, 130 S Market, Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802 (316) 337-6200



KCC-KDHE
(011, Gas, Water)

£ < 7 —
APTZ [15—//.f~ Ly ~252 ’

5ay y “Year

Work Sheet

Callgd In:

Tinle Month

My %zz-/ ﬂf/];/gav( " Spud Date: - F. 757

| Expiration pate: - -4
Operatorgfﬂ{%ﬂ J/Q’/ZILZ)LM/ ;ZK KCce & | 22X
Mdress: 20 /M%‘//;ZW/{ ARYD.  wrone s (T F ) GIF - Z5PY

e

Lease Name: J?/é/z%b/% Well # 2

Location: Ju/~AE — A1t county: a/f?/ﬂ/

Sec: & | Two: /7 Rge: /7
103" @9208/ S.P.@)w/ /%00 sx. cmt.
4y —@' - 6" csg. set e I4/4 w/ el sx. cmt.
T.0. 2320  Elev. ZOF0  rnhy /T ~FF Daxota Base: 3/ Tv 5/L
D.V. Tool @ Port Collar e Fers)e LBEL otner
Total Amount of Cmt./Blend: 3377 "ﬂ("/%/d e X & ,% et f%/

. ven L2 YT
Did cmt circ? Date:g"/7~7§ Cement Company: [Z'Z%Z/ Ticket 7 ____

Alternate II Completion: Rotary Rig C Pulling Unit% Backside O

Remarks: $-g- 747 /ﬂ},?ﬂ GR - W- FP-10GL (@ Zigr P oo -
Pttt -3 ally el e @ Lty Hoommtrd vy iy Zitoond 57 T gl

L7228 st oAbl it — 2O WY D

~RECEVEL o

< {ATE CORPORATION ®

5P 22 9%

DIVISION
CONSERV P““&Namaa

////d

Witness (sign)




Rrveie. s TeaTTr2Is Ll pRU K OF MyA URERHTTUNS (I T SRR Fokrl

FUDLTIL UGV 10A U DTG LD 1 w7 8 |y

5 i 20 % //‘/7‘:.""“ :7;)//'0@ NTING CDI, INC 49?6

co “ LPNMron.

Oept :::, ! : : SERVICE POIN]“
™'Y3 63849/3 o U _,4____‘%“/(~
e - RANGE c E e
pate = /4251 4 | n ® /5. ALLED OUT ONLOCATION ~ [J0B START OB FiNiziy
R RaAXTTIvo £ o . ﬂ/ D - NTY STATE "~
LEASE SH7emI|WELLS S LOCATION [71¢1n //g 3) 3 [ /.5’ 3 4 a0 A PP
OLDOR NEW (Circle one) —
CONTRACTOR o CoTools  owner Srers .
TYPEQFJOB . G Wc e r o - . : CEMENT ST
HOLE SIZE D.. D
CASINGSIZE - &%~ pgpry AMOUNTORDERED Iso0fG s 7‘4
TUBING SIZE 2 " DEPTH 1244 370 (gm L {umfA 7@
DRILL PIPE . DEPTH . ‘ N ~
TOOL ' DEPTH .
PRES. MAX S IO MINMUM__ %25 % common 200 @ _&A° _ {5oim
MEAS. LINE . \ ‘SHOE JOINT - . POZMIX _ AQD @_3i5 3432
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. R .. GEL - . Ata) @__9% 35 <
PERFS. . /3 ¢ R - CHLORIDE 2 @ 28 _  ge=
@
EQUIPMENT e___
o : o e___
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER_Msdf{m:z; ) — : g
# HE !
N o — 4—%
# _ 2/3 DRIVER S, / =
BULK TRUCK - o L . L
# 25y DRIVER . \7‘;5@,‘1 _ ' . TOTAL —2_-'3.'3_7:)
L P RE’VIARKQ B ] | ' SERVICE
. /tg /) /dq q,((g.» q‘/ /O@d = B N
Hald fLiled 7o Ta Lz DEPTH OF JOB
e &/6’ S\ = PUMP TRUCK CHARGE L 56a®
il ide d_ QB0 e @ S P51 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
Car S %% <c T@ e c® Dol 5 7 MILEAGE ' @ - —
297 fle ([ ____ PLUG @ —
o Cpmp,l . ﬂ // C" s @
AJ,ML V59 j,c/m/z </MM @

&M«J l _ -
g Tl = Pd Joed —
crarce 1o A LPA. /@,,,_ @, /e TOTAL _55

STREET 707 WA FLOAT EQUIPMENT

CIty \Am&v:» STATE_\%MZIP L lho!

L e ———
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To Allied Cementmg Co., Inc., _ S

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equxpment ~ TOTAL CHARGE
and furnish cementer and helper to assist.-owneror. ... .. ‘DISCOUNT : : IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
‘contractor to do work as:is listed, ' The above.- ‘work was - C

done to satisfaction and supervision of -owner agent or-

contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND

CONDITIOVW %reverse S;de Ll '
st e & )




D CEMENTING CO., INC. 1955

REMITTO P.0.BOX 31 ’ ' " SERVICE POIN}Z; .
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 : . : Vi cre s

G /.79 «{SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION - |JOB START  |JOB FINISH
DATE 8 /‘/"72

T TRAF . S /. OUNTY
e — v/ J D sy oo - 4
- LEASE 57707 | WELL # LOCATION //0'”1/.' de i /5F el

MR NEW (Circle one)

STATE
A ey

CONTRACTOR Co [0/ - OWNER
IYPEOFIOB  Sg.c¢ z o ' ‘ o .. CEMENT

HOLE SIZE T.D. A ‘ B
CASING SIZE 474 DEPTH - :AMOUNTORDERED __~ »"0 & " & 50, v
TUBING SIZE = '  DEPTH €L STD Coram T
DRILL PIPE DEPTH .. .

TOOL . DEPTH L

PRES. MAX SIIZ MINMUM Y 5 . COMMON
MEAS.LINE . . SHOE JOINT "' POZMIX |
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. ' GEL

PERFS. /2>¢ //300 ) ~ CHLORIDE

EQUIPMENT

PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER
# HELPER :
BULK TRUCK ' ' K HANDLING _.

©ePPOOOOO®

# DRIVER MILEAGE

BULK TRUCK
# DRIVER

. V REMARKS: ‘ , . SERVICE
/e 7' c;c/f"i@( 37 /oo T o
He I [ i7ed 7o 7222 : DEPTH OF JOB
LTI g ,(3\3/‘ O e PUMP TRUCK CHARGE
w7 X d & Derel. £/ A EXTRA FOOTAGE
W

-7

Cen g ! V@t € & Zenny oy T MILEAGE
I T e fd 2 ‘ PLUG
__.Ilcez“:‘l@nr,[//c/ <, -

Lidlr e d /;/&uu /74//7) ’j%c@o
A 0.V [y - o f Joaman
g e d
A AL [ Fpe
CHARGE TO: _' Lo O (e,
STREET FLOAT EQUIPMENT
CITY STATE

TOTAL

TAX

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment TOTAL CHARGE
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or DISCOUNT
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS*jsted on the reverse side. '
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